Location name: Central Street

Address: 25, Central Street

Traffic Analysis Report

Report period: 2024-05-17 to 2024-05-21

Times: 00:00:00-23:59:59

Speed

Speed Limit

85th Percentile Speed

50th Percentile Speed
Average Speed

Pace Speed Range (10 mph)
Max Speed

Min Speed

Vehicles

Total Vehicles

85th Percentile Vehicles

Volumes

ADT
AM Peak
PM Peak

Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Friday
Saturday

30 mph

32 mph

27 mph
25.0 mph
22 - 32 mph
48.0 mph
20.0 mph

3815 counts
3375 counts

Time
11:00 - 12:00
14:00 - 15:00

Over Threshold
0

g = N O

Generated on May 21, 2024 at 04:37 PM

5 Day (Mon-Fri)
788

89

104

% Violators
0.0
0.5
0.3
0.1
0.6

Traffic Analysis Report

7 Day (Sun-Sat)
763

86

85

Average Violator
0.0

44.0

42.0

40.0

45.0

Violation Threshold: 10
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Traffic Analysis Report

Location name: Central Street
Address: 25, Central Street

Report period: 2024-05-17 to 2024-05-21
Times: 00:00:00-23:59:59

Class Counts

Small
Medium
Large

Generated on May 21, 2024 at 04:37 PM

Traffic Analysis Report

Number
1421
2372

22

%
37.2
62.2
0.6

Violation Threshold: 10
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