Traffic Analysis Report

Location name: Central Street Address: 25, Central Street

Traffic Analysis Report

Report period: 2024-05-17 to 2024-05-21 Violation Threshold: 10

Times: 00:00:00-23:59:59

Speed

Speed Limit	30 mph
85th Percentile Speed	32 mph
50th Percentile Speed	27 mph
Average Speed	25.0 mph
Pace Speed Range (10 mph)	22 - 32 mph
Max Speed	48.0 mph
Min Speed	20.0 mph

Vehicles

Total Vehicles 3815 counts
85th Percentile Vehicles 3375 counts

Volumes

	Time	5 Day (Mon-Fri)	7 Day (Sun-Sat)
ADT		788	763
AM Peak	11:00 - 12:00	89	86
PM Peak	14:00 - 15:00	104	85
	Over Threshold	% Violators	Average Violator
Sunday	0	0.0	0.0
Monday	5	0.5	44.0
Tuesday	2	0.3	42.0
Friday	1	0.1	40.0
Saturday	5	0.6	45.0

Traffic Analysis Report

Location name: Central Street Address: 25, Central Street

Traffic Analysis Report

Report period: 2024-05-17 to 2024-05-21 Violation Threshold: 10

Times: 00:00:00-23:59:59

Class Counts

	Number	%
Small	1421	37.2
Medium	2372	62.2
Large	22	0.6